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COMMERCIAL FEEDS IN KENTUCKY ---1975

INTRODUCT ION

The Kentucky Commercial Feed Law functions as a consumer protection
law for the feed purchaser by insuring compliance with feed labeling
and manufacturing standards. The law further creates a strong base
for fair and equitable competition among feed manufacturers. Com-
mercial feed, as defined, includes all materials which are offered
for sale as feed or for mixing in feed, except unprocessed and un-
mixed seed and other exempt commodities such as: raw meat, hay,

straw, stover, silage, cobs, husks and hulls when unground and not

mixed, Presently, 6,404 commercial feeds are registered for dis-

tribution or sale by 468 feed companies. Products under the pur-
view of the Kentucky Commercial Feed Law range from speciality pet

foods to ingredients such as soybean meal,

The primary intent of the law is to ensure that commercial feeds
are accurately labeled to advise the buyer of the composition of
the feed and to provide adequate directions for safe and effective
use, The requirement for registration of commercial feeds with
the Division of Regulatory Services prior to distribution within
the State provides an initial opportunity to review product label-
ing. During 1975 the labeling of approximately 2,500 commercial

feeds was reviewed,

Regulatory inspectors made 3,641 calls on manufacturers and retail-
ers of bagged, bulk and liquid feed. Official samples of 2,974
commercial feeds were collected for laboratory analysis to determine
if product guarantees were being met. Laboratory analyses were

made for 34 different feed components for a total of 9,332 labo-

ratory determinations. This total includes 2,900 crude protien,
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728 urea, 338 fat, 2,694 crude fiber, 383 calcium, 128 phosphorus,

355 salt, 88 invert sugar, 233 trace mineral and 1,142 drug and

antibiotic determinations.

In a cooperative program with the Federal Food and Drug Administra-
tion, the division conducted 223 inspections of feed mills to
determine compliance with Good Manufacturing Practice Regulations
for Medicated Feeds, Kentucky has approximately 350 commercial
mills which manufacture custom mix and/or registered medicated
feed. The GMP Regulations require feed manufacturers to employ
adequate production and control procedures in the manufacture

and distribution of medicated feed. The GMP Program helps to
ensure that medicated feeds are both safe and effective to the

consuming animal and safe to the consumer of livestock products.

Information presented in this bulletin was compiled from data
collected from analysis of official feed samples taken during 1975.
This bulletin is intended to provide the feed purchaser with know-
ledge as to the manufacturing standards maintained by .feed manu-
facturers distributing feed in Kentucky. The intent is not to in-
dicate feed quality but to show the frequency a feed manufacturer
failed to meet the guaranteed analysis for one or more feed com-

ponents.
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Table 1. ESTIMATED TONNAGE OF MIXED FEED DISTRIBUTED [N KENTUCKY (1975)

Mixed Feed
Type Complete Supplement
(Ton)

Beef 19,237 26,443
Dairy 197,345 31,039
Swine 65,792 58,985
Poultry
Chicken Starter-Grower 7833 845
Chicken Layer-Breeder 51,568 35795
Chicken Broiler 22,844 2
Turkey 234 11
Horse 31,745
Sheep 95 b
Calf Feed 6,054
Mineral Supplement 12,693
- Pet Foods 45 908
Miscellaneous 17,221

TOTAL 465,876 133,817

b-Table 2, ESTIMATED TONNAGE OF INGREDIENTS DISTRIBUTED IN KENTUCKY (1975)

Ingredient

(Ton)

Alfalfa Products 1,753
Animal Products 25350
Barley Products 506
Beet Products 54
Brewery Products 1,247
Corn Products 16,938
| Cottonseed Products b5a933
Distillers Products 3,788
Drugs 8
Linseed & Flax Products 69
Milk Products 219
Minerals 2,813
Molasses 10,459
Oat Products 2,412
Rice Products 12
Soybean Products 49,625
Urea 294
Vitamins 546
Wheat Products 11,776
Miscel laneous 9,142

TOTAL 119,344
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REGULATORY INSPECTORS

> 5N RS

Director, Regulatory Services Feed Coordinator Program Coordinator

H. F. Massey
Lexington

District 1
William Robertson

District 4
David Buckingham
Park City

District 7
Dewey Coffey
Jabez

Eli Miller
Lexington

District 2
Ellis Hugh Ray
Sacramento

;M

District 5
Ben Cox
Versailles

District 8
Claude Hensley
Stamping Ground

Wilson Routt
Nicholasville

District 3
Noel Johnston
Munfordville

District 6
Sam Whitehead
Lexington

District 9
Wallace King
Lexington
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FEED REGISTRANTS AS OF APRIL 1, 1976

E-EVANS COMPANY, INC.
LABORATCRIES, INC.
MEFG E CHEMICAL COMPARNY
NMATYL DISTRIBUTORS
RVICES, INC.
YSTEM PRODUCTS
AKEY, 1nCe.
FIEES
ScELU SERVICE

PRIDUCTS COe.y INC.
ALLIFD CHEMICAL CCRP
ALLIED FOODS INC

ALLIED MILLS, INC,

ALVER RROTHERS COMPANY
AMERICAN CRYSTAL SUGAR CO.
AMERICAN CYANAMID CO.
AMERICAN PET FOOD CO
AMERICAN RICE GROWERS
AMWAY COXPORATION

ANAPCO PRODUCTE

ANDERSON, CLAYTON & CO.
ANDERSON FARM SERVICE
ANDERSON & SPILMAN
ANHFUSER=3USCH
ANTMAL NUTRITION

ANVIL MINERAL PRODUCTS CURP.

z v |

(B R

< Wi m

ALLEN

ALUARIUM SUPPLY CO DIV STERNCO&600

ARCHER DANTELS
ARIZOMA FEEDS
ARMOUR & CO.
ARMOUR=-DIAL
ASHLAND MILLING CO»
ASTOR PRUDUCTS
AUBREY FEED MILLSs INC
AYLOR & MEYER COMPANY
qAGOAD ROLLER MILLE
SAKRTON ERANDSy LTD.
HARZEN OF MINN.
gAY STATE MILLING COMPANY
JAMES 8 BEAM DISTILLING CO
HEECHMAN, IWCe
ReRRY'S PREMIX COe
ggST FcECS & FARM SUPPLIES
A1-COUNTY FARM LUREAU CO-0P «
AIG FNUR FEED & I1MPLEMENT CC.
10 ZYME ENTERPRISES
SIRMINGHAM MILLING COMPANY
gLUE BARN DOG F0OD CO.
JONIFER ENTERPRISES
BC CTY FARM SUPPLY
ROONES FEED STORE
SORDEN CHEMICAL CCOMPANY
s0SWELL CO.
WOW CO.
IREMCO MILLS
IR OWN—FORMAT DISTILLERS CORP
BRUWN MOLASSES CQ.
OTIS HXYANT & SUN MILLING
sUCxEYE CELLULGSE CORP.
SUHLER MILLS, INC.
AURKHART FEED MILL
JUKROWS FEED MILL
JUSH BROTHERS & CC.

BUTTS & SONS

M MARKETING CO.

INTERNATIONAL INC

MILLING COMPANY

MIDLAND CO

INC

BEDONE

50W

902 W WASHTNGTON

3543 W. BRADDMCK RD.

& MONROF
R #13, 80X 61

4003 HUFFMAN MTLL PKLEXINGTON

BQX- 259

4TH STREFT
80X 2187, R 3
gax 2120

Sa
PeOs
el

1450 HILLS PLACE N WATLANTA

ROX 49
ANy 28
P. Do BOX 2586
PeDe ROX 400

P £ 8OX TENL—A
424 PUJD ST.
7575 F. FULTON
33 WASHINGTNN
Po Do BOX 2988

Pl
Pt

po r—'l ROX ?f‘:

721 PESTALOZZI
6608 W MAIN ST
BOX O

SN 4TH ST

PO ROX. 14170

Pe0. RNY 2054

P, O, BOX 1108
GREYHOUND TNWER
900 FRONT ST

80X 2366

932 F CHESTANUT ST
3RD & FEXPORTING ST,

INDIANAPOLIS IN
ALEXANDRIA VA
TISKILWA IL
CLAYTCN NM
E0WLING GREENKY
KY
CH
KY
KY
PA
TX
GA

LEWISBURG
ALBANY
SCOTTSVILLE
ALLENTOWN
HOUSTON

LIBERTYVILLE
MILFORD
FARGO
PRINCETON
RIRMINGHAM
LAKE CHARLES
ADA
MARIONVILLE
PHOENIX
LAWRENCEBURG
DANVILLE

STe LOUTS,
BELLVILLE
BAY SPRINGS
HARRISON
DECATUR
TUCSON
LOUISVILLE
PHOENI ¥
ASHLAND
JACKSONVTLLE
LOUISVILLE
AURORA
RAGDAD

PO ROX 220 RARTON RDBARDSTCWN

PetfanBOX=-1122
FRANKLIN ST.

65 INDUSTRTAL NR.
RT. #1

BOX J

80X 8273

Pa 0. BOX 452

232 PACKERS AVF
ROUTE 7

W 10TH & FLAYD STSe
Prhe - POX=ERS

Pe
BOX
Pele
PeDe
Pe O.

Pe Do

De. 80X 419
11696

AarY 9128]

30X 96
ROY 108D
apy Ol:

125F LYMNF1ELD RD.
12% SN. MAIN €T,

CALDWFLL E£T.

KT, H&

P, O RNOY 08

P, N, 8OX 4004
INTFRNATINNAL PLAZA

MINNERAPOLIS
WINONA
CLERMCNT
CLIFTON
HOLLANSBURG
OAKDALE
FLORENCE
SCOTTSVILLE
ST JOSEPH
RENTCN

NEW ALEANY
IRELAND
WALTON
STANFORD
NORFOLK
ATLANTA
ROLLA

NEW SREMEN
LOUISVILLE
8REMEN
CANEYVILLE
MEMPHI £
BUHLER
AUBURN
PENDLETON
DANDRIDGE
FULTON
LIVONI 2
ENGLEWOQOD
CADIZ

KY
KY
TN
KY
MI
CLFNJ
KY

LE204
22302
61368
g8415
42101
40505
45338
42602
42164
18104
76101
30318
60048
60953
58102
08540
35223
70601
49355
65705
85062
40342
40422
63118
62223
39422
07029
62525
85702
40201
25077
41101
32203
40204
47001
40003
40004
55440
55987
40110
07012
45332
15071
41042
42164
64504
4202%
4715C
47345
41094
L0484
23501
30305
65401
45869
40201
46506
42721
38138
67522
42206
40055
37725
42041
45100
07632
42211
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FEED REGISTRANTS AS OF APRIL 1, 1976

CAMPBELLSVILLE
CANEYVILLE ROLLER MILL CO.
CARGILLy INC.

CARGILL, NUTRENA FEED D1V.
CARRCL CD« FARM BUREAU
CARNATION CU,
CENTRAL SDYA
CENTRAL SOYA
CEHTRAL TRACTCUR PARTS
CHAMPION VALLEY FARMS
CLARKSCON FEED STORE
CLINTON CORN PROCESSING CO.
COLORADO FEEDSy INC.
CUMMERCIAL SOLVENTS CUGRP
COMMUNITY MILLING COMPANY
COMMUNITY FEED M™mILL

CON AGRA

CONAGRA-ILLINDIS INC
CONSCLIDATEL MILLS INCe
CONTINENTAL GRAIN CO.

COOK INDUSTRIES
COOPERATIVE MILLS,
CCSBY-HODLGES MILLING
CRESCENT ROLLER MILLS
CUMBERLAND MILLING COMPANY
CUMBERLAND MINERALS

CUSTOM FEED MILLS

CUTTER ANIMAL HEALTH LASB.
DAD'S DOG FQODS

(TeCa)

INC.
Co

DAHLGREN DIV UF BEATRICEFOUDS1220 SUNFLNWER

DAIRY ASSOCIATION CDe.
DARLING & CO-C M WINCHELL
DARLING AND CUMPANY
DAWES LABORATORIES,
DEARBORN MILLS

DELTA OIL MILL INC.
DELTA PET PRODUCTS
DTAGNCOSTIC DATA, INC
DIAMOND CRYSTAL SALT CO.
DIAMOND - LABDRATCRIES
DIAMUND SHAMROUCK CHEM,
DIAMOND V MILLS INC.
DICKEN FEEDS,; INC.
DIXIE MILLS COMPANY
OIXIE PORTLAND FLOUR MILLS
DIXIE PORTLAND FLOUR MILLS
DOANE PRODUCTS COMPANY

THE DOW CHEMICAL COMPANY
CUMCAN-MCFARLAND FARM
EAGLE PRODUCTS, INCe.
PRODey DIVe ELT LILLY
EMMERT COMPANY, INCe
NKAY INC

EVANS MILLING COMPANY

JOHN EWING CGMPANY

FMC CORP,

FARM SERVICE CENTER,s INC.
FARM SERVICE, INC

FARMERS ELEVATOR OF MERCER
FARKMERS FEED MILL
FARMERS FRIEND MINERAL
FARMERS & GINNERS COTT
FARMERS MILLING COMPANY
FARMERS SUPPLY UF UHIO COe.
FARMERS SUPPLY COMPANY
FARMERS SUPPLY & PRCDUCE CO.

INC.

Cle

Le

CO.
OIL

MILLING COMPANYP, N,

CO UF LOUISVILLE

SERVICE

co

ANX 176
1200 CARGTLL BLDG
200 CARGTLL 8LDG,
80X--187

S045 WILSHIRFE
1200FT .WAYNE
BOX 21376
1595 -F%
37s

MAT

MEMNRTAL AVE,

BOX 340
STAR RAUTE
1321 SCUTH FIRST

KTEWIT PLAZA
ROY 39
A
PARK AVE
BOX 249
15012
BNX 10767

ANX 247
REGAL RNAD
Pe0. ROX OF

P.0. BOX 290
MILL & CLAY STS,
ST

PaDOe
6420

4650 S RACINF AVF
LOCKLAND STATION
450 STATE STREET
116 BRINDGFWAY. ST,
Pe.Qe BOX 138
600 SO 4TH ST
518 LOGUF AVF
916 RIVERSIDF
BOX 863

1100 SUPERTNR
436 G AVFE Nw
P«.0. BOX 1200
I0TH & WALNUT ST,
Pe O« BOX 1259

Pe 0. BNX 2423
P.0, BROX R7O

2030 ARBPRTT ®0 CF

AVFE

AVF

LEEESR DR
ROX 1750
DINLAP
MARTWAY
BRX 474
BOX 1e8
MARKET ST.
#3
MATN
MARIMON
1738 PRICF AVENUE
1048 F, MAIN ST,

1]

209
RFD
We

21
_tt’l

£ RNGERS

MILP 0 ROX 10551

COLUMBTIA STREFT

BALLARD €T,

Pe N BOX 433

BLYD

EUCLID AVE,

LOCKLAND

STREET
1C4ASHAWNEE

CAMPSELLSVILLKY

CANEYVILLE
e MINN
MINNEAPOLIS
CARROLLTAON
LOS ANGELES
BKFT. WAYNE
LeUTSVILLE
DES MOINFES
CAMDEN
CLARKSON
CLINTON
WILEY
ST TERRE HAUTE
IRVINGTON
BELTON
OMAHA
CHESTER
BLISSFIELD
NEW YORK
MARKS
CINCINNATT
BIRMINGHAM
TAYLORSVILLE
CLARKSVILLE
LOUISVILLE
MORGANFIELD
SHAW.
MEADVILLE
CROOKSTON
LYNDONVILLE
CHICAGHO
CINCINNATI
CHICAGO HTS
AURDRA
JONESTOWN
HARRISON
MT VIEW
oS CLATR
DES MNINES
e CLEVELAND
CSDAR RAPIDS
LEXINGTON
Ee ST ZLCUTS
CHATTANDOGA
MEMPHI S
JOPLIN
NTEMIDLAND
LAWRENCERURG
MISHAWAKA
INDIANAPDLIS
CINCINNATI
MISS
INDIANAPOLIS
LA SALLE
PHILADELPHIA
S3EAVER DAM
STEGLASGOwW
HARRODSSURG
LEXINGTDN
LOUTSVILLE
SIRMINGHAM
SOMERSET
BEAVER DAM
SPRINGFIELD
MONTICELLO

ET

KY
MN
MN
KY
CA
IN
KY
IA
NJ
KY
1A
co
IN
KY
KY
NS
IL
M1
NY
MS
CH
AL
KY
TN
KY
KY

MISSIONKS

PA
MN
VT
IL
nH
1
IN
MS
NJ
CA
MI
1A
OH
1A
KY
16
TN
TN
MO
MT
KY
IN
IN
0OH
KS
IN
ce
PA
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
AL
KY
KY

42718
42721
55402
55402
L1008
90036
L6B02
40221
50313
08101
42726
62732
£1092
47808
40146
42324
68131
62233
49228
10017
3BA 46
45215
35202
40071
37041
40222
42437
66201
16335
56716
05851
60609
45215
60411
47001
38639
07029
4040
48079
50374
L4114
52407
40501
62202
37401
38101
64801
48640
40342
L6544
46206
45214
66201
46206
BO645
19103
42320
42141
40330
40508
40206
35202
42501
42320
40069
42633
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FEED REGISTRANTS AS OF APRIL 1, 1976

FARMINGTON SWEET FEED MILL
FARMLAND INDUSTRIES, INC.
FARNAM CCey INCa

Je He FEODERS, INC.

FEDDERS FEFD SERVICE

FEDERAL rFOODS, INC.
FENERATED FOODS INC

FIELD PACKXING CCMPANY, INCe
FIRST MISSISSIPPI CORPe
EISCHER PACKING COMPANY
FLEISCHMANN DISTILLING CURP
FLEMING LABDRATORIES, INC
FOREMOST FOODS PROD-IND FOOD
FOSTER CANNING, INCe.
FRAMKLIN LAE.

Re Te FRENCH MANUFACTURES
EXITZ PET PRDDUCTS

FROSTY MORN MEATS

HENRY FRUECHTENICHT COey INCe
FRUEN MILLING COMPANY
FUHRER=FORD MILL COMPANY, INC
GALLATIN COUNTY FARM SUPPLY
GALLIA ROLLER MILLS

GARRARD MILLS

Je 1« GATES MILLING COMPANY

30X 28

3315 N PAK TRAFFICW
2230 E« MAGNOLTA
16TH £ RUSSFELL STS.
i

Ne BNX ¥

n EAST DFVNM AVE
0. BBX 61T

6 No STATE STREET
60 MELLWODD AVE,
N 8NX 1248

0 8OX 10372

ONF POST STREET
STAR ROUTE 108

1777 S. BFLLAIRE ST
g6 MUSTARD ST.

500 SAM HOUSTON

P, 0., ROX 1048

165 N CLAY
GLENWOND THOMAS AVE
P iE e REXES 6T

A
.

N oe

5

n Nne

D=0 VN T

). 0

93 GRAPE ST
Po D. BOX 570
1137 W. RROAD ST,

GENERAL FOODS CURP GAINES PROFSERVICES DEPT

GENERAL MILLS INCe

GENERAL PACKING COMPANY
GERMANTOWN MILLING COMPANY
GINNFRS OIL MILL, INCe.
GLENMORE DISTILLERIES COe
GOLD K1ST, INC-OIL PRODe DIVe
GOLD SEAL PRODUCTS COMPANY
GOOCH FEED MILL COMPANY
GOCOD-L1FE CHEMICALS, INC.
We-Ra GRACE 6 :CLls

GRAIN PROCESSING CORPORATION
GRANT COUNTY FARM SUPPLY
SRAYSUN MILLING CU.

GREAT A & P—(HI-LIFE)

IHE GREAT A & P TEA CO INC
GREAT LAKES PET FGOD CO.
GREENVILLE FEED & GRAIN
GRIFFIN INDUSTRIES, INCe.
GRO-KCTE INC

GUTHRIE FEED MILL

HARDIN AGRI SERVICES INC
HARDIN COUNTY MILLING CUMPANY
HARDY SALT COMPANY

4ARTZ MOUNTAIN PRODUCTS
HARVEST BRAND, INC.

HAYDEN FARM SUPPLY

HAYDUN MILL & GRAIN CUMPANY
HAYNES MILLING COey INC.
HEAVEN HILL DISTILLERIES

Ak TLEMAN-GE( WIEDEMANN BREW
DR« HEINZ CGe

HENRY COUNTY FEEDERS SUPPLY
BURCH HESTER FEED STORE
HI-vI DOG FUOD CO.

GEMNRGE We HILL & CO.

HILLS CIv RIVIANA FOODS INC
EQANK HINTON & SON

HOKBS FEED AND SUPPLY

HOME MILLING CC.

HONFGGERS & CO. INCe
HOPKINSVILLE MILLING COe

P=0a-BOX 15002
BOX 305

PoeOe 30X 611

Pelle BOX 2211

2700 FIRST AVE. N
6TH & SOUTH STS.
BOX KRT

FARMINGTON
YKANSAS CITY
PHOENTX
COVINGTON
OWENTCN
THIENSVILLE
DES PLAINES
DWENSS0R0
JACKSON
LOUTSVILLE
OWENSBORD

CHARLOTTE

KY
MO
AZ
KY
KY
Wl
1L
KY
MS
KY
KY
NC

SAN FRANCISCDCA

NAPCLEON
«DENVER
RACHESTER
MESQUITE
CLARKSVILLE
LOUTSVTILLE
MINNEAPOLIS
MT .« VERNON
WARSAW
GALLIPOLIS
LANCASTER
cOoLUMBUS
WHITE PLAINS
MINNEAPOLIS
WAYNESVILLE
GERMANTOWN
We MEMPHIS
OWENSBORO
ATLANTA
BIRMINGHAM
LINCOLN
EFFINGHAM

9348 DIFLMAN IND. DRST. LOUIS

1600 OREGAN STRFET
BROADWAY

§ SN, MICHIGAN AVE,
500 ANN PAGFE RD
Y0 <R OX LOQ K
ROUTE #1
ROUTE 2
551 SERASTNOOL RD

ROUTE -2

Rl 2= BOXAS1Y

80 S's Vg»r_vr\t?\l'.‘\_lTrAQ
760 SO &TH ST

Pe Do BOX 46

BoX 192

400 We MAIN ST
215 Fo VNTAW STREET
p 0 ROX 2RO

601 COLYMRTA €T
;}':J. !‘.rly ]CQ

P 0 ROX 96

aNx 129

8310 DIXTE HIGHWAY
401 HARRTSIN

any 4R

LhF\ICT
WALNUT ST,

MUSCATINE
DRY RIDGE
GRAYSON
CHICAGD
HORSEHEADS
HAMMOND
GREEMVILLE
BUTLER
SANTA ROSA
GUTHRIE
CECILIA

OH
cCOo
NY
X
TN
KY
MN
IN
KY
0OH
KY
OH
NY
MN
oH
KY
AR
KY

AL
NB
IL
MO
14

KY
IL
NY
IN
KY
KY
CA
KY
KY

ELIZABFTHTOWNKY

AST « LQUIS
HARRISON
PITTSBURG
BRARDWELL
SPRINGFIELD
PORTLAND
BARDSTOWN
NEWPORT
BLOCMINGEURG
EMINENCE
HUSTONVILLE
RUSH SPRINGS
FLORENCE
TOPEKA

MO
NJ
KS
KY
KY
IN
<Y
KY
nH
KY
KY
0K
KY
KS

PLUMMERS LANDKY

FANCY FARM
GREENVILLE
FATIRBURY
HOPKINSVILLE

KY
Y
IL
KY

42040
64116
85036
41014
40359
43092
60018
42301
39205
4n201l
42301
28201
94104
43545
80222
14609
75149
37041
40202
55403
47620
41095
45631
40444
43223
10602
55415
45068
41044
72301
42301
30301
35203
68501
62401
63132
52761
41035
41134
60603
14845
46325
42345
4100€6
95402
42234
42724
42701
63110
07029
66762
42023
40069
47371
40004
41072
43106
40019
40437
73082
41042
66601
41089
42039
42345
617139
42249
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FEED REGISTRANTS AS OF APRIL 1, 1976

HOUSEROLD PRODJCTS CU.
HUBINGER CQa

HUGSONS FARM SERVICE
HUFF & PUFF PET FNODS,
THE HYLAND COMPANY
1AMS FUOD COMPANY
IGLEREART OPERAT KDOL=-AID
TECINGISECEREAL-MEELS
IM—-PRUV=ALL

Fe =My Sey-INCsS
INDEPENDENT MILLS INC
INDIANA FARM BUKEAU
INDUSTRIAL MOLASSES

INCe

INTL MULTIFOODS-MILLFEED DEPT1200 MULTIFNCNS BLDG

INTERNATIONAL SALT COey INCe.
JEWELL COMPANY

THE JIM DANDY COUMPANY
JUBILEE PROL.=-(XROGEK)

K & K MANUFACTURING INCe

Fe KAHNS SONS COMPANY

KAL <AN FOODS INC

KALER MILLING CCMPANY

KECO MILLING CCe

KeLLER HAY & GRAIN COMPANY
KENTUCKY BY=PROOLUCTS COURPe.
KENTUCKY CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES
KEYNES BROTHERS
KINGSTCN FARMERS
KIRKSEY SWEET FZED MILL
KNAUF & TESCH CCMPANY

ED G KUERL 1INC

KRAFT FOGDS

KRaUSE MILLING CCa

KRGCGER CCe (H1-LIFEZ)

LA CRUSSE MILLING COMPANY
LAND C LAKES

LANDMARKy INC

LAMDCN COMPANY, INC
LANESVILLE MILLING COs
LAUHOFF GRAIN CUOMPANY

LEWIS FOODS

LEWISPURG ROLLER MILLS
LILLY RRUTHLCRS SEED COMPANY
LIPSCOMB GRAIN & SEED
LIPTON PET FOODS
LIV=A-SnAPS, INC.

LONCALA PHOSPHATE CO.
LONGLIFE AQUARIUM PRODUCTS
LORETTO rEEL & FERTILIZER
LOUISA SUPPLY COMPANY, INC.
LOWES FEED & HATCHERY
LOWFS PELLETS & GRAIN
LUTTRELL MINING CQ.
MeFeAe GRAIN DIVISION
M & W MILLING COMPANY
MARKSBERRY FEED DAIRY
MARTINS FEED MILL
MASCNITE CORPORATION
MAVAK SHRIMP & UYSTER CO.
MAVERICK INDUSTRIES INC
MAYES—-dAELM & COYLE
MAYFIFELD SWEET FERD

INC.

INC
SUPPLY

MILL

MCCAULEY HBROTHERS SEED CO INC

J A MCDGNALD & SONS
MCGAHAN & CUMPAMNY
MEOLEY DISTILLING

INC

COMPANY

DIV

COOP ASSN

EXCHANGE INCe

200 WITT RD
DIVLQFE TC
2212 CARTER AVE,
3622 DELPHRS —AVE
16G=1ST AVENUE

80X 220

6373 HIGHWAY
6017 N« 15TH-STREET

N E

SUITE 333 4800 MAIN KANSAS

SLAUGHTER

EVANSTON
KENKUK
FRANKL IN
REEDVILLE
ASHLAND
DAYTON
EVANSVILLE
PARIS
CARSON CITY
NMAHA

CIEY:

47 S PENNSYLVANTA STINDIANAPOLIS

66CO FRANCF AVE, S,

5125 e R TVER =R,
P 0 -BOX “1T0687
1014 VINF STREFET

3241 SPRING RROVE
3386 F 44TH ST
ROUTE 1

Pe D¢ BOY 40

Pe Do aNX 3

2928 GARLAND AVENUF
30X 32009

Pe 0. RNX 628

Pe De ROX 205

STREET
STREFT

E GRAND
10 F VINE
BOX 1163
Pe Do BNX 1156
g SO, MICHICAM
0. A0Y J
N DIV.

ND. HIGH ST
3 ROX- 457

.
/

(=
[

E
-
T

Pe No BOX E7]
NAT PFT ED BNX

BOX 36F

SKYLINE DRTVE

PO B8OX 1125 SS STA
BOD SYLVAM AVENUE
4251 FERNWOND

P.N, 30X 775

600 SO 4TH €T

PIKE STREET
617 CLAY STREET
RR &

80X 12009
30X 39

301 HUDSON
RT 2

BOX 46

29 No WACKER
Pe Do -ROX 4RT
P 0 RNX 1RT

CTQ:::T

neTYE

Ps Mo BNX 451

111 RROANWAYV
MCKTNNEY AT neenty
P ERs R X Ero

BOX 54R

MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
CLARKS
CHICAGD
BIRMINGHAM
CINCINNATI
ROGERS
CINCINNATI
VERNON
SYMSONTA
MCKENZIE
NEWPORT
LAUTSVILLE
CINCINNATI
LOGAN
KINGETON
KIRKSEY
CHILTON
READING
CHICAGD
MILWAUKFE
CHICAGD
COCHRANE
FORT NDODGE
COLUMELIS
DELAVAN
LANESVILLE
DANVILLE
LORG BEACH
LEWISBURG
HOPKINSVILLE
SPRINGFIELD
ENGLEWD CLFS
ST« PAUL
HIGHr SPRINGS
HARRISCN
LORETTO
LOUISA
SOWLING
GREENSBURG
KNCXVILLE
MEXTICD
COLUMBIA
PHILPOT

NEW PARIS
CHICAGO
SILOXI
SALIDA
PERRYVILLE
MAYFIELD
VERSATILLES
RIOGERSVILLE
PAINTSVILLE
OWENSBORD

IL
IA
KY
VA
KY
0OH
IN
IL
NV
NS
MO
TN
MN
MN

SUMMITPA

IL
AL
OH
MN
OH
(0¥
KY
TN
KY
KY
OH
OH
0OH
KY
WI
OH
IL
WI
IL
WI
1A
OH
Wl
IN
3
CA
KY
KY
MO
NJ
MN
Bl
\IJ
KY
KY

GREENKY

IN
TN
MO
KY
KY
IN
Tl
MS
COo
Y
KY
KY
TN
KY
Ky

60201
52632
42134
22539
41101
45417
47707
61944
80701
68102
64112
46204
55435
55402
18411
60631
35201
45202
55374
45225
90058
42082
38201
41072
40211
48232
43138
45644
42054
53014
45215
60690
53202
60603
54622
50501
43216
53115
47136
61832
90805
42256
42240
65805
0T632
55112
32643
07029
40037
41230
42101
47240
37912
65265
42T2R
42366
46553
60606
39530
R1201
40468
42066
40383
27857
41240
42301
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MENNEL MILLING COMPANY PO ROX ALA FOASTORIA

OH

MBTAFRAME CORPORATION 41 SLATER CRTVE EAST PATERSONNJ

METZGER BROS. 1000 FLOURNEY ST, PADUCAH
MICHIGAN SALT CO. 500 Ne BANKSON STie LOAUES
MICRC-LITE, INC 1100 Se KATY=20X 36°2CHANUTE
MID-SOUTH FEEDS P, 0O, RNX 90125 NASHVILLE
MID-STATES DISTRIBUTING CO. Silis 2P AU
MIDSTATE MILLS INC EAST A “STRFET NEWTON

Se Es MIGHTON COMPANY 150 NNRTHFTELD PAAD BEDFQORD

MILK SPECIALTIES CO DIV CUDAKYP 0O BOX 278 CUNDEE
MINTER CITY OIL MILL MINTER CITY
MISS1SSIPPT CHEMICAL CORP. P oD RANY. 298 YAZRD CITY
MISSISSIPPI COTTON SEED PRODS.P C ROX 270 GRENADA
MOHAWK MILLING COMPANY 30X 509 NEWPORT
AUGUST MOLDENHAUER MILL MENFRO
MONARCH FEED MILL 200 CLEMENTS DEXTER
MONARCH MILLING COMPANY 101 S MAYSVILLE ST. MTe. STERLING
MONRNE BROS. SWEET FEEC ROWTE . 41 CAVE CITY
MADRMAN MANUFACTURING COMPANY QUINCY
MORGAN PACKTNG COMPANY, INC. AUSTIN
MGRGANTOWN FEED MILL MORGANTOWN
MCR-MILK COe 517 N, JEEFERSON DIXCN

JORN MUORRELL & COMPANY 208 Se LASALLE STe CHICAGED
MORTON SALT COMPANY 110 No WACKFR DRIVE CHICAGO
MOTHERS CODOKIE CO. 2287 RALPH AVF, LOUISVILLE
MOWAT, WILSON & CCMPANY BROX S17Yy 7 PAKS ST DETROIT
MULLICAN FEED MILL. INC P 0O 80X &R STANLEY
MUNFORDVILLE MILLING CCMPANY MUNFORDVILLE
MUSIC CITY SUPPLEMENT CO 155 1ST AVF S°UTH NASHVILLF
MIJRPHY PRODUCTS CCRP. 124 S DADGE BURLINCGTNN
NA—CHURS PLANT FOGD CO. 421 LEADER STREET MARICN

HENRY NAGEL & SCN 2641 SPRING GROVE CINCINNATI
NAREMCCG,y INCe. P.0. ROX 1572 SPRINGFIFELD
NASHVILLE OIL MILL CORP Paile nBRX T30 NASHVILLE
NATIONAL ALFALFA DEHY & MILL 4800 MAIN STREET KANSAS CI1TY
NARISCO INC 4?25 PARK AVENLUIFE NEW YORK
NABISCO INC po 8Ny 2200 £EN STA TOLEDD
NATIONAL MOLASSES CO ALATR MTLL ROAD WILLOW GROVE
NATIONAL OATS CC. 1515 Hao AVE . NORTH ECENAR RAPIDS
NATIONAL PACKING COMPANY Pes et BN 1S GREENVILLE
NATL PET FOODS CORP. 6700 CHERRY AVE LONG SFACH
NEW ENGLAMD FISH CO. PIER 8©° SSATTLE
NICHOLAS CQC. FFFNDERS SUPPLY BOX 207 CARLISLE
AUSTIN NICHOLS DISTILLING R #2 LAWRENCESURG
NIPAK INC. 351 S. HARWNON ST, DALLAS
NORTHERN OHIO SUGAR COMPANY 1830 SIXTESENTH ST DENVER
NORWICH AGRI. PROD-DIV MORTON 17 EATON AVE NORWICH
NUNN MILLING COMPANY INC P N ANX ANALT EVANSVILLE
OCCIDENTAL CHEMICAL CO« Pofle BOX 13RS HOUSTCN
OH10 BLENDERS, INCe. 2404 SUMMIT ST, TOLEDD

ONON MILLING CO. INC. ODON

KY
MT
XS
™
MN
NC
0H
TL
MS

MS

TN
MO
NY
NH
PA
12
MS
CA
WA
Ky
KY
T
co
NY
IN
TX
OH
IN

THE CH410 GRAIN CO. LYo MELTESTEREST MILFORD CENTEQH

OLIN CORP.—-AGRI. DIV, P. 0. BAY 991 LITTLE RECK
ORLEANS PACKING=(HI-LIFE) 18 SN. MICHIGEN CHICAGH
NRRAICK DEHYDRATING CU. ORRICK
OSCEDLA PRODUCTS COMPANY P, N, ROY 217 OSCENL A
rSMANS FFED & FARM SUPPLY Q#3, AOX OF WEST UNIDH
OWENSSORD GRAIN COMPANY, INC. Po Do ROX 1117 DWENSBORO
NWENSEORD MILLING COMPANY 1460 We TTH €T, OWENSRORO
AOYSTER SHELL PROD DIV RADCLIFFBOX 1225 MORILE

AR
16k
MO
AR
nH
KY
KY
AL

PACIFIC MOLASSES COMPANY P8 0X 2957 SAN FRANC1SCCCA

PACKMASTER, INC. p 0O BNX k928 CINCINNATI

nH

PAN AMERICAN MILLS 1229 ADAMS ST, BOWLING GREENKY

PATOKA VALLEY FEED CORP RURAL ROUTE JASPER
PEAVEY CUMPANY FLOUR MILLS 720 SECOMD AVE S0 MINNEAPOLIS

Ty

MN

PEETS FEEDS INC 80X 269 22 S7 25 ST CCUNCTL RLUFFIA

PENICK & FORD LIMITED P RAX 42FR CFDAR RAPIDS

1A

44830
07407
42001
48980
66720
37209
65165
28658
L4014
60118
EROLL
290194
38901
327821
63765
62765
40353
42127
62301
47102
42261
61021
£0604
60606
L0216
48235
42375
L2765
37202
52105
43302
45214
65805
37202
4112
10022
L2603
1900
£2402
38701
Q0eNsS
98119
40211
L0242
75201
80202
13815
47712
77001
43611
47562
43045
72203
60603
64077
72370
45693
42391
42301
6601
°L11°
45208
42101
4T546
E.E[.O?
51501
52406




COMMERCIAL FEEDS IN KENTUCKY---1975
FEED REGISTRANTS AS OF APRIL 1, 1976

PENN FEFD
PERK FOODS
PFIZER INC
PIERCE & WILLIAMS
PILLSBURY COMPANY
PIONFER FARM SFRVICE
PIONEER FOCD INDUSTRIES INC PR EAOXZ2.31
PLAINS CCOUPe OIL MILL BEOX 1889
PLANTERS MANUFACTURING COMPANYP.0D, 2CX 10
PREFERRED PRODULTS INC L0 I EEEERGAN
PRINCETON MILLS 210 5, MATN
PRO-AG.y INC. 3025 N-HARRDR
PRUVICO FEEuS & CONCENTRATES SOTKTNS CRATN
PROVIMI INC QC BARTLFY °NAD
QUAKER OATS COMPANY 345 MNSE MAOT D
QUINCY SNYBEAN CO. 1900 ASie - FROMNTZS Ty
RACHELLE LABORATORIES INC 700
RAGLAND MILLS INC R 2
Ce Be RAGLAND CO. BOX
RALSTON PURINA COMPANY R25
REELFOOT ALFALFA MILL HWY
REICHERT GRAIN Cn, 600
RICELAND FOGDS P C
RICO LIQUIDSy INC. BOX
RICO.SALES CORP PO BOX 422
RIVIANA FOODS,y INC. P01 BDYY
KRORBINS HBRNS AUXURN ROLL MILLSBOX 37
RORERTSON CCRPORATICN
ALLEN ROBRERTSON & CO
QOSINSCN MILLING CCMPANY
DCHE CHEMICAL DIV,
GaPisstRESE
RUMINANT NITROQCEN
RUSSELL SPRINGS
SANDUSKY FARM SERVICE
CHARLES He SCHENCK &
JOHN SCHLEMMER
SCHENLEY DISTILLERS,s INCe
SCINTE FARM RUREAU CO-CP ASSN
SCOT LAD FOODS,y INCe.
SCOTTS AUBUKN MILLS
SCOTT COUNTY MILLING
SCOTEFEEDEG .

JOSEPH A SEAGRAM & SCNS
SCEAROARD ALLIFD MTLLING
SEACDAST PRUDUCTS INC
SEEREE FEED & GRAIN CO
SHELL CHFM. CQ,

Je Ros SHORT MILLING COe
SIFfM=ER MILLING COMPANY
SIKESTON COTTOM OIL MILL
SMITHFIELD MILLING COMPANY
SMITH SWEET FEED MILL
SOUTHERN COTTON NIL CCey
SAOUTHFERN COTTON DIL COes
SCUTHERN CCTTON OIL CCaey
HARDIN CODP,
HUOPKINSVILLE C
CETRCHETELD SCOBPS
LONDON CODP.

CO. 6L -R LZZEL00

1580 MARTHNWEST HWY,
235 EAST 42NC
ROX 250

1072 PTILLSRIPY BLDG
2012 GRIMES pvE,

AVE S

N

<
©

T

i

3AX 55A
NEGT

Se 8TH €TRFCT
TR
(~4

) »
]NYy
42?2

ETRCT ST
QP27

l")-.’ﬂ
Dt ROX
RAYTEDR
MONTTCFLLD
FMAN—L ARNCHE

BRX Y10RS7
11~ RuRY ST

12Q

AVE,

STe

PRCD CO
MILLING COe

cT,

216 SCRTIEES
Re 4

30 7=3-19 N e " STATS
Fo. 4TH ST,
BOX 70°

Pe O, ROX 460

P N ROX
Pe T ROX
R,
P
PO

41

SONS Re

ST

36

INC
COMPANY

218
LN
apy 72462

o
#],
INy
ROY

n 1RC

CURP« 197149

CAPT HENLOSEN DR
2401 CROW CANYON

WALNUT £ WATER

RD .

P 0O ROX 420

p QAX L4k
P N 8OY O=MPQ
815 NFLSON
RYX

INC.
INC.
INC. 100-1251
RENSD

C{aDlzd s
PeDe
Pele
TTH

Pale
STAR
S’-‘ .

1

WILLTAMES

.

- - cr
= yoP, 1aATH <

anNy 4564
8Ny AN4

MATN &T<,
147

ROUTE ROX 28
STATES AGENCY
NELAWARE pavE,
5§27 NAKX STREFT

[
«
<

e

LKL LN W

g
'RD SPEARS 2N¥
IALTY FFEDS INCe.
CER FARM SERVICE
KELLOGS
COMPANY

& SONS

0O

2
- Jor B
v

&

STREFTNFW

HENRY EP2N 32020 0HG

LEXINGTON
PARK-RIDGE
YCRK
HOPKINSVILLE
MINNEAPOLIS
QWENSBORD

DE WITT
LUBEOCK
CLARKSDALE

HOPKTNE

STREET PRINCETON

MINNESCTA
ACTKINS
FLANDERS
CHICAGQO
QUINCY
SEACH
NEQSHG
NASHVTILLE
ST. LGUTS
TIPTONVYILLE
RELLEVIELE
STUTTHART
ALICEVILLE

LOUISVILLE
SOMERSET
NUTLEY
NASHVILLE
ADRTAN
RUSSELL SPRGES
HARRODSBURG
VT“JC(‘.'\U\_CS
HARR]ISON
CIMCINNATI
LUCASVILLE
LANSING
AURURN
SIKFESTCN
HENGERSON
LAWRENCFBURSG
KANSAS CITY
LEWES

SEBREE

SAN RAMON

MT. VERNON
TEUTOPCLIS
SIKESTON MQ
SMITHFIELD KY
ANWL ING GREENKY
HUNTSVILLE AL
GREENVILLF MS
MEMPHI S TN
ELTZARETHTOWNKY
HOPKINSVILLF KY
EEITCHEIELDZEKY
LONDEN KY
RICHMOND VA
PARIS KY
SOCUTHAVEN MS
TAYLORSVILLF KY
BUEEALD NY
'.‘T‘ (‘_’l“.f\vL‘L IL

KY
CA
IN
IL
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SQUARE DCAL FORTIFICATION
STAFF SUPERMARKETS ASSOCIATES
Le Eo STALEY MANUFACTURING CO
STANDARD BRANDS, INC.
STAR=KIST FOODSs INC.
STAUFFER CHEMICAL CO.

STRID GRAIN CCo.

STRONGHFART PRODUCTS COMPANY
STURGIS MILLING CCMPANY
SUCREST CORF
CSUNSHINE FEED
SUNSHINE MILLS
SUPER-MCL, HUGHE
SUPREME MAILLS

e Fe SUTHERLAND & SONS

SWIFT EDIBLE OIL CCOMPANY
SWIFT & CO ANIMAL PRCTEIN PL
SYNTFX AGRe 3SUSINESS

T £ H FEED SERVICE
TALBOT—=CARLSON, INC.

TASTY FOODS

TAYLOR COUNTY FEED CO.

TEATER & CASSITY

TSNNESSEE FARMERS COOPERATIVE
TeENN VALLEY COTTON NIL MILL
TETRA SALES (USA)

THOMAS THOMAS % HARDLD THOMAS
THOMPSON HAYWARU CHEMICAL CO
THOMPSON AND NASH INC.
THOMPSON &
THORMNHKRED CUMPANY, INC.
TRI-ASSOCIATESy INC.
TRI-COUNTY FARM SUPPLY
TRIPLE F FEEDS

TRIPLF T GRAIN & FERTILIZER
FeSaCet:INC oy ENCe

UJeSe SUGAR CORP.

USS AGRI CHEMICALS
VIGORTONE PRODUCTS CO
VISTRON CORP AG SERVICES
VITA KELP DIV

VIT—A-WAY, TNC.
VITA-MUOUR SUPPLIES
VITAMINERAL PRODUCTS CO.
VoMeSSINC
VYLACTOS
NAGNER~INDOE
WALNUT GROVE

CD-GRAIN

LABORATORIES
INC
PRODW (Fe COFFIN)
WALTON FEED & FARM SUPPLY
WARDLEY PRODUCTS CO«

WATKINS PRODUCTS CO4y INC.
W.l.,7. BRAND FEED ADDITIVES
WETSENBERGERS MILLS

JELL 01V.e NATIONAL PACKING
WESTGATE-CALIFORNIA FOODS
WEST TENMESSEE SOYA MILLy
WESTERN ALFALFA CORP

MeBe WHEELE® & SON
WHITMOYER LABes TNCe
Re Le WILES FEED MILLS
WILSON £ C

W T AN
WINN

INC

CQ.
INC
INC «

M1t N CUMPANY
RD FEED COMPANY
YAZOD VALLEY QIL MILL, INC.
YOUNG JOHN F COMPANY
Y-V MINERALS, INC
ZAPATA HAYNIE CCRP
ZEMACU, INC.

ZINPRO CROP,

IONDES
i DF

SHEARER FARM SUPPLYBDX

sS0X 377 KOUTS
233 JERICHT TURNDIKEJERICHN
2200 F, FLNDORADD DECATUR
625 MADISON AVFE, NEW YORK
582 TUNA STRFET TERMINAL IS.
5800 PFRXTNS R0OAD OXNARD
PeDe “BOX 2267 GREEN BAY

v Do 2OX:2009 KANSAS CITY
o e BOX 131 STURGIS
20 WALL STREET NEW YORK

C DRAWER S RED BAY
HEOX 1493 TUPELO

TAMPA

RY 2 "’nNY
BOX 277 GLASGOW
SLOOMFIELD
PO BOX €&° CHAMPAIGN
1551 ALLEN LANE EVANSVILLE
P.0e BOX 1245 S.SeS«SPRINGFIELD
LEBANDN
AUBUDON
CINCINNATI

LQR

20T SCOTT

5219 CRNNKSHANK
612 Ee« FIRST
309 Ne.

RD o

300 STREET
LA VERGNE
DECATUR

CTOEFT HAYWARD

MORGANFIELD

KANSAS CITY

SHELBYVILLF

P 0 BOX 1648
2133 CimTTC
ROUTE 4
PO 20X
602 HENRY CLAY
EL‘"
PR RamBEX=2313
8500 DTLLSSURG AVE
p,0, B0OX &4LS
PO BX 3400 USSANDALEDES MCINES
ROUTE 1 VINCENNES
4747 N RAVENSWN AVE.CHICAGO
PeOs DRAWER 1207 CLEWISTON
80X 9N44b6 MASHVILLF
93] SLAIRS FFRAY RO CEDAR
P N0 3NX k27 LIMA
3401 HTAWATHA S MINNEAPOLIS
EOX 4311 FORT WORTH
RT 1 MONTGOMERY
5901 N. RN,PEORIA
P 0 R0X 40K MONTGDMERY
PO 3NY 179 SYRAGUSE
1222 REN AVE N LAWRCMCE
201 LINN ST, ATLANTIC
WALTON
. SECAWCUS
STREET WINONA
AVE JMANSFICLD
MIDWAY
MONMOUTYH
SAN i'l;,-ﬁyr'
TIPTONVILLE
SHAWNEFE
SEDALLIA
MYERSTOWN
. NASHVILLE
BLYDOKLA, CITY
AVF . GREFNSSURG

VERSAILLES

S2a0

STe

WAYNESVILLE
MINNEAPOLTS
COREIN

AV E

F‘n"("!:{TT

cUL TN

1 AQUARTIM NR
150
723 W.

arx 215
617
1995
HIGHWAY 78
BOX 69
;ﬂ"ﬁx =}

19 N,

Qo0

LIRERTY
LONAYITY

Y T
SDe Do STe

EAY FROMT

RATLBOAN ST,
2Qp AVE NN
LS5 LE N
208 .
LEXINGTON
PO BOX
3914
ReRe &9y BOX 167
5010 YORK AN,

ST AT e. 503 22X

A0 HAZELTINE

1 TR O] M
o L L

COLUMSTA
QAR
AREEAWOOD

120 -

CINCINNATI
r"‘:‘{.LP'”rr‘:
RALTIMORE

A4ENLEWISALIRE

MTAMT 2N

’-‘ATES rLJ“':"\.J

RAPIDS

IN
NY
IL
NY
CA
cCaA
WI

KS

KY
NY
AL
MS

PE

KY
KY
1HE
IN
MO
Ky
1A
OH

STRFET CAMPBELLSVILLKY
NICHOLASVILLEKY

TN
AL
CA
KY
KS
1Y

NICHOLASVILLEKY

OH

1A
KY
NJ
MN
aH
KY
TL
CA
TN

AT SSNKS

Ky
PA
TN
0K
KY
KY
MS
nH
TN
D
M

MN

46347
115053
62525
10022
30730
3028
54306
66110
42459
10005
35582
38801
3361°
42141
40008
61820
47710
65805
40033
50025
452328
42718
403256
37084
35601
Q4545
42437
66110
40065
40356
45068
55403
40701
50322
47591
60640
33440
37209
52406
45802
55406
76106
47501
61614
36101
46567
L4666
50022
41094
070S4
55987
L4901
40347
61462
Q2112
38257
66201
42079
17067
37210
13105
L2T4L3
403P3
38930
45227
46142
21212
45238

5531F




COMMERCIAL FEEDS IN KENTUCKY---1975
REPORT OF OFFICIAL FEED SAMPLES ANALYZED—1975

MANUFACTURER, ADDRESS AND BRAND GUARANTEED

Ag, Services, Inc., Bowling Green, KY 42101

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Carl S, Akey & Associates, Lewisburg, OH 45338

Total Samples Analyzed 3
Total Violative Samples 0

Albers Milling Company, Los Angeles, CA 90036

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Allen Products Company, Allentown, PA 18104

Total Samples Analyzed 4
Total Violative Samples 0

Allied Foods, Inc,, Atlanta, GA 30318

Total Samples Analyzed 9
Total Violative Samples 0

Allied Mills, Inc,, Libertyville, IL 60048

Total Samples Analyzed 222
Total Violative Samples 36

Wayne Pullet Grower Med, M-Al Amprolium % 0,01250 0,00000
Wayne Pullet Grower Med, M-Al Amprolium % 0.01250 0.00440
Wayne 37% Cattle Block Crude Protein % 37.0 24,20
Wayne 18% High Flow Pellets Crude Protein % 18.0 23,80
Wayne 42% Dari-Blend B NPN % 20,0 22,50
Waynextra for Swine Formula #1 Crude Protein % 23,80
Oxytetracycline G/Lb
Waynextra for Swine Formula #1 Oxytetracycline G/Lb
Waynextra for Swine Formula #1 Crude Protein %
Penicillin G/Lb

Wayne 14% Gro-Pork Med, M=WI Bacitracin G/T

Wayne Pork Ration Med, M-WI Bacitracin G/T

Wayne Tail Curler Senior Med, Bacitracin G/T

Wayne Tail Curler Senior Med, Penicillin G/T
Chlortetracycline G/T 1
Sulfamethazine %
Waynextra for Swine Formula #2 Crude Fiber %
Penicillin G/T 3
Chlortetracycline G/Lb
Waynextra for Swine Formula #2 Crude Fiber %
Penicillin G/T
Waynextra for Swine Formula #2 Med, Crude Protein %
Waynextra for Swine Formula #2 Med, Chlortetracycline G/T 1
Wayne Tail Curler Rockets Med, M-65 Sulfamethazine %
Wayne Tail Curler Rockets Med, M=65 Crude Protein % 20,
Wayne Tail Curler Rockets Med, M-65 Chlortetracycline G/T 100,0
Wayne Hog Balancer Med, M-64 Penicillin G/T 14,0
Wayne Pig Balancer Med, M-56 IArsanilic Acid % 0,045
Wayne Pig Balancer Med, M-56 Crude Protein % 40,0
IArsanilic Acid % 0,045
Wayne Pig Balancer Med, Penicillin G/T 150,0
Wayne Pig Balancer Med, Arsanilic Acid % 0,045
Waynextra A D E K Crude Protein % 20,0
Wayne 32% Liqua=Balancer Crude Protein % 32.0
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REPORT OF OFFICIAL FEED SAMPLES ANALYZED-1975

MANUFACTURER, ADDRESS AND BRAND GUARANTEED

Wayne 32% Pro Sweet Topper Crude Protein 32,0
Wayne 32% Pro Sweet Topper Crude Protein 32,0
Wayne 32% Pro Sweet Topper Crude Protein 32,0
Wayne 32% Pro Sweet Topper Crude Protein % 32,0
Wayne 32% Pro Sweet Topper Crude Protein 32.0
Wayne 52% Pro Sweet Balancer Med, M-A2 Chlortetracycline G/T 140,0
Wayne Golden Cane Dehydrated Cane Molasses Crude Fiber % 15.0
Wayne Golden Cane Dehydrated Cane Molasses Invert Sugar % 45,0
Wayne Golden Cane Dehydrated Cane Molasses Invert Sugar % 45,0
Wayne Golden Cane Dehydrated Cane Molasses Invert Sugar % 45,0

W,5. Amburgy & Sons, Booneville, KY 41314

Total Samples Analyzed 2
Total Violative Samples 0

American Cyanamid Company, Princeton, NJ 08540

Total Samples Analyzed 6
Total Violative Samples 0

Anderson Farm Service, Lawrenceburg, KY 40342

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Anderson & Spilman, Danville, KY L0422

Total Samples Analyzed 7
Total Violative Samples 1

A & S Dependable 16% Dairy Feed
Archer Daniels Midland Company, Decatur, IL 62525

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Armour=Dial, Phoenix, AZ 85077

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Ashland Milling Company, Ashland, KY 41101

Total Samples Analyzed 2
Total Violative Samples 0

Astor Products, Jacksonville, FL 32203

Total Samples Analyzed 5
Total Violative Samples 2

Slick Dog Food Crude Protein %
Click Cat Food Crude Protein %

Atlantic & Pacific Tea Company, Montvale, NJ 07645

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0




COMMERCIAL FEEDS IN KENTUCKY---1975
REPORT OF OFFICIAL FEED SAMPLES ANALYZED-1975

MANUFACTURER, ADDRESS AND BRAND

GUARANTEED

Aubrey Feed Mills, Inc., Louisville, KY 40204

Total Samples Analyzed 190
Total Violative Samples 8

Red "A'" 14% Swine Wormer Pellets Med.
Red '""A'"' 35% Sow & Pig Supplement Pellets Med.
Garden 16% Dairy Feed
Garden 16% Dairy Feed
Red "A'" L0% Hog Supplement Meal
Red "A' L0% Hog Supplement Meal
Red "A'' 30% Game Bird Starter Crumbles Med.
Red "A"' Mix Mo-Lass
Austin Nichols Distilling Co., Lawrenceburg, KY 40342

Total Samples Analyzed 2
Total Viclative Samples 0

Bagdad Roller Mills, Bagdad, KY 40003

Total Samples Analyzed 12
Total Violative Samples 1

Rocket Age 16% Shoat Grower M
Barton Brands, LTD, Bardstown, KY 40004

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Bay State Milling Company, Winona, MN 55987

Total Samples Analyzed 3
Total Violative Samples 0

James B. Beam Distilling Company, Clermont, KY 4011G

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Bi-County Farm Bureau Co-op., Florence, KY 41042

Total Samples Analyzed 11
Total Violative Samples 0

Big Four Feed & Implement Company, Scottsville, KY 4216/

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Bio Zyme Enterprises, St Joseph, MO 64504

Total Samples Analyzed 3
Total Violative Samples 0

Blue Barn Dog Food, New Albany, IN 47150

Total Samples Analyzed
Total Violative Samples

Piperazine Base %
Chlortetracycline G/T
Crude Fiber %

Crude Fiber %

Crude Protein

Crude Protein

Crude Protein

Crude Protein

Crude Protein %
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KENTUCKY REGULATORY BULLETIN 221
REPORT OF OFFICIAL FEED SAMPLES ANALYZED—1975

MANUFACTURER, ADDRESS AND BRAND GUARANTEED

Boones Feed Store, Stanford, KY 40484

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Borden Chemical Company, Norfolk, VA 23501

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Brown Molasses Company, Bremen, IN 46506

Total Samples Analyzed 2
Total Violative Samples |

Handy=-Las Crude Fiber %
Otis Bryant & Son Milling, Caneyville, KY 42721

Total Samples Analyzed 28
Total Violative Samples 2

Gold Medal 45% Dairy Concentrate Crude Protein %
Gold Medal 16% Pig Starter Med. Sul famethazine %

Buckeye Cellulose Corporation, Memphis, TN 38138

Total Samples Analyzed 2
Total Violative Samples 0

Brothers & Company, Dandridge, TN 37725

Total Samples Analyzed 12
Total Violative Samples 1

Tony Chicken Flavored Dog Food Crude Protein %
. Butts & Sons, Fulton, KY 42041

Total Samples Analyzed 2
Total Violative Samples 0

C & M Marketing Company, Livonia, Ml 45180

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

CPC International, Englewood C1f.,, NJ 07632

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Cadiz Milling Company, Cadiz, KY 42211

Total Samples Analyzed B
Total Violative Samples 0

Calloway Co. Soil Imp., Murray, KY 42071

Total Samples Analyzed
Total Violative Samples




COMMERCIAL FEEDS IN KENTUCKY---1975
REPORT OF OFFICIAL FEED SAMPLES ANALYZED-1975

MANUFACTURER, ADDRESS AND BRAND GUARANTEED

Caneyville Roller Mill, Caneyville, KY 42721

Total Samples Analyzed 24
Total Violative Samples 0

Cargill, Nutrena Feed Div., Minneapolis, MN 55402

Total Samples Analyzed 28
Total Violative Samples 5

Nutrena Nu-Ligq 32 Crude Protein %
Nutrean Nu-Lig 32 Crude Protein %
Nutrena Feeder Pig Start-N-Go Med, Sul famethazine %
Tylosin G/T
Nutrena Shoat 40 AR Med. Crude Protein %
Nutrena Shoat 40 AR Med. Crude Protein %
Carroll Co., Farm Bureau, Carrollton, KY 41008

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 1

Carroll Co. Special Dairy Feed
Carnation Company, Los Angeles, CA 90036

Total Samples Analyzed 6
Total Violative Samples 0

Central Farmers Supply, Greensburg, KY 42743

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Central Soya, Ft. Wayne, IN L6802

Total Samples Analyzed 228
Total Violative Samples 14

i

Master Mix Master Lay Concentrate 272 Crude Protein
Master Mix L0% Steer Mixer Concentrate 772 Salt, Max %
Master Mix Gro-Getter Concentrate 767 Crude Protein
Salt, Max %
Master Mix Gro-Getter Concentrate 767 Crude Protein
Master Mix Gro-Getter Concentrate 767 Crude Protein
Salt, Max %
Master Mix 50% Milk Master 675 Crude Protein
Master Mix 50% Milk Master 675 NPN %

Master Mix 38% Milk Master Concentrate 671 NPN %

Master Mix Sow Aid 829A 82A Med. Penicillin G/T
Master Mix Hog Master-40 859 Crude Protein
Master Mix Sow & Pig Concentrate 865 Crude Protein
Master Mix Sow-34 852 Crude Protein
Master Mix Catfish Developer Floater 9344 Crude Protein
Cent Flow Coated-L4% Solvent Ext Soybean Meal [Crude Protein
Crude Fiber %
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Champion Valley Farms, Camden, NJ 08101

Total Samples Analyzed
Total Violative Samples




KENTUCKY REGULATORY BULLETIN 221
REPORT OF OFFICIAL FEED SAMPLES ANALYZED—1975

MANUFACTURER, ADDRESS AND BRAND GUARANTEED

Community Milling Company, Irvington, KY L0146

Total Samples Analyzed 11
Total Violative Samples 1

Our Pride 20% Dairy Feed Crude Protein %
ConAgra, Omaha, NB 68131

Total Samples Analyzed 21
Total Violative Samples |

Formax Sow Pow'R 16 C-50 Med, Chlortetracycline G/T
Crescent Roller Mills, Taylorsville, KY 40071

Total Samples Analyzed ]
Total Violative Samples 1

Crescent 16% Dairy Feed Crude Protein %
Crude Fiber %

Custom Feed Mills, Morganfield, KY 42437

Total Samples Analyzed 14
Total Violative Samples 3

CM Swine Concentrate 5200 Plus Oxy, Med. Crude Protein %
CM Swine Concentrate 5200 Plus Oxy. Med. Crude Protein %
CM Swine Concentrate 5200 Plus Ty, Med, Crude Protein %
pad's Dog Food, Meadville, PA 16335

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Diamond Shamrock Chemical Co., Cleveland, OH L4Ilk4

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Dixie Mills Company, E. St. Louis; IL 62202

Total Samples Analyzed 4
Total Violative Samples 1

Dixie 42% Dairy Mixer Med. Crude Protein %
Duncan-McFarland Farm Service, Lawrenceburg, KY 40342

Total Samples Analyzed 2
Total Violative Samples 0

Emmert Company, Cincinnati, OH L5214

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Eshelman & Sons, Los Angeles, CA 9036

Total Samples Analyzed 7
Total Violative Samples 0




COMMERCIAL FEEDS IN KENTUCKY---1975
REPORT OF OFFICIAL FEED SAMPLES ANALYZED-1975

MANUFACTURER, ADDRESS AND BRAND

GUARANTEED

Famous Feed Mills, Nashville, TN 37201

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Farm Service Center, Beaver Dam, KY 42320

Total Samples Analyzed 3
Total Violative Samples 0

Farmers Elevator of Mercer Co,, Harrodsburg, KY 40330

Total Samples Analyzed !
Total Violative Samples 0

Farmers Friend Mineral Company, Louisville, KY 40206

Total Samples Analyzed 6
Total Violative Samples 2

Farmers Friend Dried Molasses
Pro Sile Supplement

Farmers & Ginners Cotton 0il Mill, Birmingham, Al 352032

Total Samples Analyzed 3
Total Violative Samples 0

Farmers Milling Company, Somerset, KY

Total Samples Analyzed 7
Total Violative Samples 5

Farmers 16% Dairy Feed
Farmers 16% Dairy Feed
Farmers 16% Mixed Feed
Farmers 16% Mixed Feed
Farmers 16% Mixed Feed

Farmers Supply & Produce, Monticello, KY 42633

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Farmland Industries, Kansas City, MO 64116

Total Samples Analyzed 10
Total Violative Samples 1

Coop. Beef Concentrate 35-11
J.H. Fedders, Covington, KY 41014

Total Samples Analyzed )
Total Violative Samples 0

Fischer Packing Company, Louisville, KY 40201

Total Samples Analyzed 2
Total Violative Samples 0

Crude Fiber %
Crude Protein %

Protein
Protein
Protein
Protein
Protein

Crude Protein %




KENTUCKY REGULATORY BULLETIN 221
REPORT OF OFFICIAL FEED SAMPLES ANALYZED—1975

MANUFACTURER, ADDRESS AND BRAND GUARANTEED

Foremost Foods Prod-Ind,, San Francisco, CA 94104

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Foster Canning, Napoleon, OH 43545

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Henry Fruechtenicht Co., Louisville, KY 40202

Total Samples Analyzed 151
Total Violative Samples 9

Producer 50% Cattle Concentrate Crude Protein %
Producer 50% Cattle Concentrate NPN %

Producer 24% Dairy Feed NPN %

Producer 44% Dairy Concentrate Crude Protein %
Producer 44% Dairy Concentrate NPN %

Producer 44% Dairy Concentrate Crude Protein %
Producer Pig Starter Med. Penicillin G/T
Chlortetracycline G/T 1
Sul famethazine %
Producer Horse Pro Crude Fiber %
Producer Solvent Extracted Soybean Meal Crude Protein %
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Gallatin County Farm Supply, Warsaw, KY 41095

Total Samples Analyzed 3
Total Violative Samples 0

Garrard Mills, Lancaster, KY 404kl

Total Samples Analyzed 3
Total Violative Samples 0

. Gates Milling Company, Columbus, OH 43223

Total Samples Analyzed if
Total Violative Samples 2

Well Maid Sweet Feed Crude Protein %
Well Maid Sweet Feed Crude Protein %

General Packing Company, Cincinnati, OH 45202

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Germantown Milling Company, Germantown, KY L1okk

Total Samples Analyzed 3
Total Violative Samples 0

Ginners 0il Mill, W. Memphis, AR 72301

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0




COMMERCIAL FEEDS IN KENTUCKY---1975
REPORT OF OFFICIAL FEED SAMPLES ANALYZED-1975

MANUFACTURER, ADDRESS AND BRAND

GUARANTEED

Gooch Feed Mill Company, Lincoln, NB 68501

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Good-Life Chemicals, Effingham, IL 62401

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

. Grace and Company, Memphis, TN 38101

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Grant County Farm Supply, Dry Ridge, KY 41035

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Great A & P Tea Company, Horsehead, NY 14845

Total Samples Analyzed 2
Total Violative Samples 0

Hardin Agr Services, Cecilia, KY 42724

Total Samples Analyzed 2
Total Violative Samples 1

Ade Urea Mix

Hardin County Milling, Elizabethtown, KY 42701

Total Samples Analyzed 2
Total Violative Samples 0

Hardy Salt Company, St. Louis, MO 63110

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Harvest Brand, Pittsburg, KS 66762

Total Samples Analyzed 22
Total Violative Samples 1

Kandy Kid Dri-Lasses
Haydon Mill & Grain, Springfield, KY 40069

Total Samples Analyzed 5
Total Violative Samples 2

Magic Starting Mash Crumbles Med,
Magic Growing Mash Crumbles Med,

Crude Protein %
NPN %

Invert Sugar %

Crude Protein
Crude Protein




KENTUCKY REGULATORY BULLETIN 221
REPORT OF OFFICIAL FEED SAMPLES ANALYZED-1975

MANUFACTURER, ADDRESS AND BRAND GUARANTEED

Heaven Hill Distilleries, Bardstown, KY 40004

Total Samples Analyzed 5
Total Violative Samples 0

Burch Hester Feed Store, Hustonville, KY L0437

Total Samples Analyzed 2
Total Violative Samples 0

Frank Hinton & Son, Plummers Landing, KY 41083

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Hobbs Feed & Supply, Fancy Farm, KY 42039

Total Samples Analyzed 2
Total Violative Samples 0

Honeggers & Company, Fairbury, IL 61739

Total Samples Analyzed 9
Total Violative Samples 0

Hyland Company, Ashland, KY 41101

Total Samples Analyzed 6
Total Violative Samples 1

Hypro Cage Chick Starter Med. Penicillin G/T
Igleheart, Kool-Aid Div,, Evansville, IN 47707

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Indiana Farm Bureau, Indianapolis, IN L6204

Total Samples Analyzed
Total Violative Samples

50% Beef Blend
International Multifoods, Minneapolis, MN

Total Samples Analyzed 82
Total Violative Samples 8

Supersweet Beef Starter 8-142607 Crude Protein %

NPN %

Supersweet Beefmaker G Crude Protein %

Supersweet Beefmaker G 2194 Med. NPN %

Supersweet Superpig Builder 3210 Med, Chlortetracycline G/T 100.0
Supersweet Superpig Builder 3210 Med. Sul famethazine % 0.0l
Supersweet Sow Bars 3603 Med. Furazolidone % 0.033
Supersweet Calf Starter Med, Chlortetracycline G/T 50,0
Supersweet Milk Maker S Crude Protein % L8.0




COMMERCIAL FEEDS IN KENTUCKY ---1975

REPORT OF OFFICIAL FEED SAMPLES ANALYZED—1975

MANUFACTURER, ADDRESS AND BRAND

GUARANTEED

Jim Dandy Company, Birmingham, AL 35201

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Kal Kan Foods, Vernon, CA 90058

Total Samples Analyzed 4
Total Violative Samples 0

Kaler Milling Company, Symsonia, KY 42082

Total Samples Analyzed I
Total Violative Samples 2

Mule Feed
Mule Feed

Keco Milling Company, McKenzie, TN 38201

Total Samples Analyzed 6
Total Violative Samples 0

Keller Hay & Grain Company, Newport, KY 41072

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 1

Big K 20% Layer
Kentucky By-Products, Louisville, KY 40211

Total Samples Analyzed 14
Total Violative Samples k

King 37% Protein Block

Dri-Molass

Dri-Molass

King-K Grass Tetany Block
Keynes Brothers, Logan, OH 43138

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Kingston Farmers Exchange, Kingston, OH LoehLlL

Total Samples Analyzed 6
Total Violative Samples 0

Kraft Foods, Chicago, IL 60630

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Kroger Company (Hi-Life), Chicago, IL 60603

Total Samples Analyzed L
Total Violative Samples 0

Lanesville Milling Company, Lanesville, IN 47136

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Crude Protein %
Crude Protein %

Crude Protein %

Calcium, Max %
Crude Protein %
Crude Fiber %
Calcium, Max 2




KENTUCKY REGULATORY BULLETIN 221

REPORT OF OFFICIAL FEED SAMPLES ANALYZED—1975

MANUFACTURER, ADDRESS AND BRAND

GUARANTEED

Lauhoff Grain Company, Danville, IL 61832

Total Samples Analyzed ]
Total Violative Samples 0

Lewis Foods, Long Beach, CA 90805

Total Samples Analyzed h
Total Violative Samples 0
Lewisburg Roller Mills, Lewisburg, KY 42256

Total Samples Analyzed 3
Total Violative Samples 1

Pay Master Egg Layer

Lilly Brothers Seed Company, Hopkinsville, KY 42240

Total Samples Analyzed 3
Total Violative Samples 0
Lipton Pet Foods, Englewood C1f, NJ 07632

Total Samples Analyzed 2
Total Violative Samples 0

Loretto Feed & Fertilizer, Loretto, KY 40037

Total Samples Analyzed L
Total Violative Samples 1

Cooks Hunter Dog Food
Lowes Feed & Hatchery, Bowling Green, KY L2101

Total Samples Analyzed 15
Total Violative Samples 7

Lowes Pig=Gro Med,
Lowes Pig-Gro Med.
Lowes L42% Pig Concentrate
Lowes L2% Pig Concentrate

Lowes 42% Pig Concentrate

Lowes 42% Pig Concentrate

Lowes 42% Pig Concentrate
M & W Milling Company, Columbia, KY 42728

Total Samples Analyzed 2
Total Violative Samples 1

Balanced Pig & Hog Fattener

Crude Protein %

Crude Protein %

Arsanilic Acid %
Arsanilic Acid %
Penicillin G/T
Arsanilic Acid %
Arsanilic Acid %
Penicillin G/T
Crude Protein %
Bacitracin G/T
Crude Protein %
Penicillin G/T
Bacitracin G/T
Crude Protein %

Bacitracin G/T




COMMERCIAL FEEDS IN KENTUCKY---1975

REPORT OF OFFICIAL FEED SAMPLES ANALYZED-1975

MANUFACTURER, ADDRESS AND BRAND

GUARANTEED

Mavar Shrimp & Oyster Company, Biloxi, MS 39530

Total Samples Analyzed 6
Total Violative Samples 1

Cozy Kitten Cat Food

Mayfield Sweet Feed Mill, Mayfield, KY 42066

Total Samples Analyzed 23
Total Violative Samples 0

McCauley Brothers Seed Company, Versailles, KY 40383

Total Samples Analyzed 3
Total Violative Samples 1

12% Fitting Feed Med,
McGahan & Company, Paintsville, KY 41240

Total Samples Analyzed k4
Total Violative Samples 1

Pig & Hog reed
Mclnnis Company, Pulaski, TN 38478

Total Samples Analyzed 7
Total Violative Samples 6

Gilt Edge 37% Supplement Block
Gilt Edge 37% Supplement Block
Mclnnis 37% Cattle Supplement Block

Mclnnis 37% Cattle Supplement Block
Mclnnis 20% Horse Block

Anti-Fly Block

Mid-South Feeds, Nashville, TN 37209

Total Samples Analyzed 7
Total Violative Samples 0
Mississippi Delta Rice, Cleveland, MS 38732

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0
Mississippi Chemical Corporation, Yazoo, MS 39134

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 1

M C C L6%

Crude Protein %

Crude Fiber %

Crude Protein %

Calcium, Max 3
Magnesium %
Calcium, Max %
Magnesium %
Calcium, Max 2%
Magnesium %
Salt, Max %
Crude Protein %
Salt, Max %
Calcium, Max %
Phosphorous, Min %

Crude Protein %
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KENTUCKY REGULATORY BULLETIN 221
REPORT OF OFFICIAL FEED SAMPLES ANALYZED—1975

MANUFACTURER, ADDRESS AND BRAND GUARANTEED

Mohawk Milling Company, Newport, TN 37821

Total Samples Analyzed 4
Total Violative Samples 0

Monarch Feed Mill, Dexter, MO 63765

Total Samples Analyzed L
Total Violative Samples 1

Monarch 32% Beef Supplement Crude Protein %
Monarch Milling Company, Mt, Sterling, KY 40353

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Moorman Manufacturing Company, Quincy, IL 62301

Total Samples Analyzed 38
Total Violative Samples 2

Moormans Beef Grower AU Med. Crude Protein%
Moormans Mintrate for Pigs PS-Med. Penicillin G/T

Morgan Packing Company, Austin, IN 47102

Total Samples Analyzed 2
Total Violative Samples 0

Morgantown Feed Mill, Morgantown, KY 42261

Total Samples Analyzed 2
Total Violative Samples 0

Morton Salt Company, Chicago, IL 60606

Total Samples Analyzed 3
Total Violative Samples 0

Mothers Cookie Company, Louisville, KY 40216

Total Samples Analyzed 2
Total Violative Samples 0

Mullican Feed Mill, Stanley, KY 42375

Total Samples Analyzed 5
Total Violative Samples |

Feeders Delight Calf Starter & Grower Feed Crude Protein %
Munfordville Milling Company, Munfordville, KY 42765

Total Samples Analyzed I
Total Violative Samples 0




COMMERCIAL FEEDS IN KENTUCKY---1975
REPORT OF OFFICIAL FEED SAMPLES ANALYZED-1975

MANUFACTURER, ADDRESS AND BRAND GUARANTEED

Music City Supplement Company, Nashville, TN 37202

Total Samples Analyzed 2
Total Violative Samples 1

Harmony Brand Sow Premix 100 Salt, Max %
Nashville 0il Mill, Nashville, TN 37202

Total Samples Analyzed 3
Total Violative Samples 0

Nabisco, Inc,, New York, NY 10022

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

National Molasses Company, Willow Grove, PA 19090

Total Samples Analyzed 5
Total Violative Samples 0

National Pet Foods Corp., Long Beach, CA 90805

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

New England Fish Company, Seattle, WA 98119

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 1

Kitty Salmon w/sauce Cat Food Crude Fat %
Nicholas County Feeders Supply, Carlisle, KY 40311

Total Samples Analyzed 2
Total Violative Samples 0

Nunn Milling Company, Evansville, IN 47712

Total Samples Analyzed 9
Total Violative Samples 0

Osman's Feed & Farm Supply, West Union, OH 45693

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 1

Osman's Dog Food Protein %
Owensboro Grain Company, Owensboro, KY 42301

Total Samples Analyzed 37
Total Violative Samples 3

Ograco 44% Solvent Ext. Soybean Meal Protein %
Ograco 44% Solvent Ext. Soybean Meal Protein %
Fiber %
Ograco 44% Solvent Ext. Soybean Meal Protein 1
Fiber %




KENTUCKY REGULATORY BULLETIN 221
REPORT OF OFFICIAL FEED SAMPLES ANALYZED—1975

MANUFACTURER, ADDRESS AND BRAND

GUARANTEED

Owensboro Milling Company, Owensboro, KY 42301

Total Samples Analyzed 28
Total Violative Samples 8

Trutest 20% Laying Mash

Trutest 42% Pig Grower Concentrate
Trutest 42% Pig Grower Concentrate
Trutest 42% Pig Grower Concentrate

Trutest 36% Pig & Sow Concentrate Med,

Trutest 42% Pig Grower Concentrate Med.
Trutest 42% Pig Grower Concentrate Med,

Trutest 42% Pig Grower Concentrate Med.

Pan American Mills, Bowling Green, KY 42101

Total Samples Analyzed 52
Total Violative Samples 9

Green Valley 40% Hog Supplement Med.
Green Valley High Mag Mineral

Sweet Cattle Roughage Feed

Green Valley 32% Beef Concentrate

Green Valley 50% Dairy Concentrate
Green Valley 40% Dairy Concentrate

13 Hog Finisher Pellets Med.

Green Valley 18% Sow & Pig Pellets Med.
Green Valley 40% Hog Supplement Med.

Pan Pacific Fisheries, Terminal Island, CA 90731

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Penn Feed Company, Lexington, KY 40508

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Perk Foods, Park Ridge, IL 60068

Total Samples Analyzed 8
Total Violative Samples 1

Vets Chicken Flavor Dog Food
New York, NY 10017

Pfizer, Inc.,

Total Samples Analyzed
Total Violative Samples

Crude Protein %
Roxarsone *
Roxarsone %
Roxarsone %
Penicillin G/T
Roxarsone %
Penicillin G/T
Roxarsone %
Roxarsone %
Penicillin G/T
Roxarsone %
Penicillin G/T
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Crude Protein %
Chlortetracycline G/T
Calcium, Max %

Crude Fiber %

Crude Protein %

NPN %

NPN %

Crude Fiber %

NPN 4

Crude Fiber i
Chlortetracycline G/T
Sulfamethazine %
Penicillin G/T
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COMMERCIAL FEEDS IN KENTUCKY---1975
REPORT OF OFFICIAL FEED SAMPLES ANALYZED—1975

MANUFACTURER, ADDRESS AND BRAND GUARANTEED

Pierce & Williams, Hopkinsville, KY 42240

Total Samples Analyzed 5
Total Violative Samples 0

Pioneer Farm Service, Owensboro, KY 42301

Total Samples Analyzed 2
Total Violative Samples 0

Princeton Mills, Princeton, KY 42445

Total Samples Analyzed 3
Total Violative Samples 0

Quaker Oats Company, Chicago, IL 60654

Total Samples Analyzed 5
Total violative Samples 0

Quincy Soybean Company, Quincy, IL 62301

Total Samples Analyzed 7
Total Violative Samples 0

Rachelle Laboratories, Long Beach, CA 90801

Total Samples Analyzed 4
Total Violative Samples 1

Super Chlorachel 250 Swine Penicillin G/Lb
C. B. Ragland Company, Nashville, TN 37211

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Ralston Purina, Louisville, KY 40217

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Ralston Purina Company, St. Louis, MO 63199

Total Samples Analyzed 590
Total Violative Samples 52

Purina Accuration HL (G) Salt, Max %

Purina Feedlot Blend 36 Crude Protein %
Purina Farmblend Cow Chow 4k (N) Crude Protein %
Purina Lamb Chow (Complete) (G) Med. Chlortetracycline G/T
Purina Farmblend Cow Chow 44 (N) Crude Protein %
Purina Pig Chow 40(G) Med, Sulfamethazine %
Purina Receiving Chow Med. Crude Protein

Purina Pre-Conditioning Chow SM-AB (G) Med. Sul famethazine
Chlortetracycline G/T
Purina Pre-Conditioning Chow 70 AB (G) Med. Chlortetracycline G/T
Purina Range Chow Block 14% Hi-M Salt, Max %

Purina Special Steer Fatena 50 (G) Crude Protein %
Purina Steer Chow 32% (G) Crude Protein

Purina Special Steer Fatena 40 (G) Crude Protein i
Purina Special Steer Fatena 40 (G) Crude Protein i

NPN 7
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KENTUCKY REGULATORY BULLETIN 221
REPORT OF OFFICIAL FEED SAMPLES ANALYZED—-1975

MANUFACTURER, ADDRESS AND BRAND

GUARANTEED

Purina

Purina
Purina

Med.

Purina
Purina
Purina
Purina
Purina
Purina
Purina
Purina
Purina
Purina

Purina
Purina
Purina
Purina
Purina
Purina
Purina
Purina
Purina
Purina
Purina
Purina
Purina
Purina
Purina
Purina
Purina

Purina
Purina

Purina
Purina
Purina
Purina

Purina

Purina

Reelfoot Alfalfa Mill, Tiptonville, TN

Range Chow Block

Range Chow Block H/M
Spec,
93

Dairy Chow 16% (G)

Dairy Chow 16% (Coarse) (G)

KY Dairy Chow 16

Dairy Chow 16%

Test Cow Milking Chow 18% (Coarse)
Dairy Chow (B) 16%

Dairy Concentrate 44% (G)
Farmblend Cow Chow (G) (N) 4%
Farmblend Cow Chow 44 (G)
Farmblend Cow Chow 44 (G)

Farmblend Cow Chow 4l (G)
Farmblend Cow Chow 4% (G)
Farmblend Cow Chow 44 (G)
Pig Wormer (G) Med,

Pig Growena 250 Med.

Pig Chow 40 (G) Med.

Hog Supplement 40% (G)
Hog Supplement 40% (G)
Hog Supplement 40% (G)
Hog Chow (G) Med.

Hog Chow BN (G) Med.

Hog Chow BN (G) Med.

Hog Chow BN (G) Med.

Hog Chow BN (G) Med.

Hog Chow BN (G) Med,

Hog Chow BN (G) Med.

High Octane Hog Chow TN (G) Med.

High Octane Hog Chow TN (G) Med.
High Octane Hog Chow TN (G) Med.

Variety Menu = Chicken/Liver 11
Range Chow Mineral Hi-M

Range Chow Mineral Hi-M
Pura-Lasses

Pura-Lass

Accuration LTD (G)

38079

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Rico Liquids, Inc.,

Aliceville, AL 35442

Total Samples Analyzed
Total Violative Samples

Rival Pet Foods, Bridgeview, IL

Total Samples Analyzed
Total Violative Samples

Steer Fatena 50 (6 2/3S) AB (G)

Crude Protein %
NPN %
Salt, Max %

Chlortetracycline G/T
Crude Fiber %
Crude Fiber %
Crude Fiber %
Crude Protein
Crude Fiber %
Crude Fiber %
Crude Protein %
Crude Protein %
Crude Protein %
Crude Protein
NPN %

NPN %

NPN %

Crude Protein %
Piperazine Base %
Sul famethazine %
Crude Protein %
Crude Protein %
Crude Protein %
Crude Protein %
Oxytetracyclein G/T
Bacitracin G/T
Bacitracin G/T
Bacitracin G/T
Bacitracin G/T
Bacitracin G/T
Bacitracin G/T
Crude Protein %
Tylosin G/T
Crude Fat %
Crude Fat %
Tylosin G/T
Crude Fat %
Crude Fiber %
NPN %

Crude Fiber %
Invert Sugar %
Crude Fiber %
Invert Sugar %
Crude Protein 1
NPN %
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COMMERCIAL FEEDS IN KENTUCKY ---1975

REPORT OF OFFICIAL FEED SAMPLES ANALYZED-1975

MANUFACTURER, ADDRESS AND BRAND

GUARANTEED

Robertson Corporation, Seymour, IN 47274

Total Samples Analyzed 2
Total Violative Samples 0

Allen Robertson & Company, Louisville, KY L4020k

Total Samples Analyzed 9
Total Violative Samples 1

Farm-R-Choice 33.5% Dairy Concentrate
Robinson Milling Company, Somerset, KY 42501

Total Samples Analyzed 12
Total Violative Samples 2

Sun-Ray 44% Dairy Concentrate
44% Protein Extracted Soybean Meal

G. P, Rose, Nashville, TN 37211

Total Samples Analyzed 3
Total Violative Samples 0

Russell Springs Milling Co., Russell Springs, KY

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Salsbury Lab., Charles City, IA 50616

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Sandusky Farm Service, Harrodsburg, KY 40330

Total Samples Analyzed 4
Total Violative Samples 0

Charles H. Schenck & Sons, Vincennes, IN 47591

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 1

Dehydrated Alfalfa Meal
Scot Lad Foods, Inc., Chicago, IL 60628

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Scotts Auburn Mills, Auburn, KY 42206

Total Samples Analyzed 6
Total Violative Samples 0

Scott Co. Milling Company, Sikeston, MO 63801l

Total Samples Analyzed 13
Total Violative Samples 0

42642

Crude Fiber %

NPN % 15,7
Crude Protein % 44,0

Crude Fiber %




KENTUCKY REGULATORY BULLETIN 221

REPORT OF OFFICIAL FEED SAMPLES ANALYZED—1975

MANUFACTURER,ADDRESSANDBRAND

GUARANTEED

smithfield Milling Company, Smithfield, KY

Total Samples Analyzed

Total Violative Samples

smith Sweet Feed Mill, Bowling Green, KY 42101

Total Samples Analyzed

Total Violative Samples

Southern Cotton 0il Co., Harlingen, TX

Total Samples Analyzed

Total Violative Samples

Southern Cotton 0il Co., New Orleans, LA 70124

Total Samples Analyzed

Total Violative Samples

Southern Cotton 0il Co,, Greenville, MS

Total Samples Analyzed

Total Violative Samples

Southern Cotton 0il Co., Memphis, TN

Total Samples Analyzed

Total Violative Samples
Sco-Co 41% Cottonseed Meal Prime QU

. Hopkinsville Coop., Hopkinsville, KY

Total Samples Analyzed

Total Violative Samples

. Coop.,

Richmond, VA

Total Samples Analyzed

Total Violative Samples

S5
S

Saah

S354

Starting & Growing Mash Med.
Starting & Growing Mash Med, (A)-uct 318
Super Laying Mash Med. 20k

Super Blend GG HGH
Super Blend "65'" 'C'

Super Blend ''65' ''C!

Super Blend HARILHEE

23213

40068

2
0

1
0

78550

1
0

1
0

38701

1
0

38101

6
1

Crude Protein 4
42240

1
0

356
33

Crude Protein %
Crude Protein %
NPN

Crude Protein %
NPN %

Crude Protein %
Salt, Max %
Penicillin G/T
Arsanilic Acid %
Crude Protein %

(A)SECED

Range Pellets ''C' 7411 NPN
Range Pellets ''C'" 7411 NPN

Pro
Pro
yy
Pro
Pro
SR
SVos

Maxi-Flo 20 Dairy Pels ''C"

Blend 50 1610
Blend 50 1610
Beef Blend ''C"
Blend ''50'" ''C"
Blend ''50'" ''C"

18% Text-Cow

18% Text-Cow

Crude Protein
Crude Protein %
Salt, Max %
1610 NPN %

1610 NPN %

1077 Crude Protein %
1077 Crude Protein 4

1901 Crude Protein %
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COMMERCIAL FEEDS IN KENTUCKY---1975
REPORT OF OFFICIAL FEED SAMPLES ANALYZED—1975

MANUFACTURER, ADDRESS AND BRAND

GUARANTEED

S.S, 32% Milk Maker 1010-1

S.S. 20% Dari-Flo Pelleted "'C'' 1061
Pig Developer Med, 632

S.S. Pig Primer (ASP) Med. 6161

S.S. Pig Primer (ASP) Med., 6161
S.S. Pig Primer (ASP) Med, 6161
5.5, Pig Creep-N-Start (M) Med, Pellets 6270
38% Sow & Pig Supplement "C'" 637
38% Sow % Pig Supplement 'C' 640
38% Sow & Pig Supplement ''C'' 640
38% Sow & Pig Supplement ''C'' 640
&

38% Sow & Pig Supplement 'C'' 640
Super Hog Concentrate 6900

Calf Developer Med, 1181
S.5. Lass Mix A
S.5. Super Blend '65'" ''C"
A.E. Staley Manufacturing Co., Decatur, IL 62525

Total Samples Analyzed 6
Total Violative Samples 0

Stamm, Inc., Owings Mill, MD 21117

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Viclative Samples 0

Star-Kist Foods, Terminal lsland, CA 90730

Total Samples Analyzed 3
Total Violative Samples 1

9-Lives Tuna & Egg Cat Food
Strongheart Products Co., Kansas City, KS 66110

Total Samples Analyzed 8
Total Violative Samples 0

Sturgis Milling Co., Sturgis, KY 42459

Total Samples Analyzed 14
Total Violative Samples 8

Hoppys 20% Pig & Sow Pellets Med.
Hoppys 18% Pig Starter Pellets A Med.
Hoppys 18% Pig Starter Pellets A Med.
Hoppys 35% Pig Supplement Med,

Hoppys 35% Pig Supplement Med.

Hoppys 35% Pig Supplement Med.

Hoppys 35% Pig Supplement Med.
Hoppys 35% Pig Supplement Med.

Crude Protein %
Crude Protein %
Arsanilic Acid %
Penicillin G/T
Sulfamethazine %
Chlortetracycline
Penicillin G/T
Chlortetracycline
Penicillin G/T
Chlortetracycline
Carbadox %

Crude Protein %
Crude Protein
Crude Protein
Chlortetracycline
Crude Protein %
Crude Protein %
Calcium, Max %
Salt, Max %
Chlortetracycline
Crude Fiber %
Crude Protein %

Crude Protein %

Penicillin G/T 25
Arsanilic Acid % 0.
Penicillin G/T 50.
Sul famethazine % 0.
Penicillin G/T 50.
Chlortetracycline G/T 100.
Bacitracin G/T 3%
Arsanilic Acid % 0.
Arsanilic Acid % 0.
Penicillin G/T 123
Penicillin G/T 12,
Penicillin G/T 12,5
Bacitracin G/T 37.5
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KENTUCKY REGULATORY BULLETIN 221
REPORT OF OFFICIAL FEED SAMPLES ANALYZED-1975

MANUFACTURER, ADDRESS AND BRAND GUARANTEED

SuCrest Corporation, New York, NY 10005

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 1

Xtravim Liquid Feed Suppl. 0332 (K) Crude Protein %
Sunshine Feed Mills, Red Bay, AL 35582

Total Samples Analyzed 2
Total Violative Samples 0

Supreme Mills, Glasgow, KY 42141

Total Samples Analyzed 54
Total Violative Samples 8

N

Bobs Pride 12% Dairy Feed Crude Protein
NPN %

Supreme Brand 45% Dairy Concentrate Crude Protein %
Supreme Brand 17 1/2% Pig & Hog Feed Med, Tylosin G/T
Supreme Brand 17 1/2% Pig & Hog Feed Med. Tylosin G/T
Supreme Brand 18% Pig Ration Med. Tylosin G/T
Supreme Premo 37% Pro-Mag Suppl. Block Crude Fiber %
Supreme Premo 37% Feed Block Crude Protein
Supreme Premo 37% Feed Block Crude Protein
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D.B. Sutherland & Sons, Bloomfield, KY 40008

Total Samples Analyzed 5
Total Violative Samples 1

Kentucky Kernel Hominy Feed Crude Fat %
Swift & Company, Chicago, IL 60604

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

T & H Feed Service, Lebanon, KY 40033

Total Samples Analyzed 3
Total Violative Samples 1

Marco 16% Dairy Feed Crude Protein %
Teater & Cassity, Nicholasville, KY 40356

Total Samples Analyzed 2
Total Violative Samples 0

Tenn. Valley Cotton Oil Mill, Decatur, AL 3560l

Total Samples Analyzed 2
Total Violative Samples 0

Thomas Thomas & Harold Thomas, Morganfield, KY L2437

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0




COMMERCIAL FEEDS IN KENTUCKY---1975
REPORT OF OFFICIAL FEED SAMPLES ANALYZED-1975

MANUFACTURER, ADDRESS AND BRAND

GUARANTEED

Thorobred Company, Waynesville, OH 45068

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Triple F Feeds, Des Moines, IA 50322

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Viclative Samples 0

USS Agr. Chemicals, Nashville, TN 37209

Total Samples Analyzed 5
Total Violative Samples 0

Vigortone Products, Cedar Rapids, IA 52406

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

VyLactos Lab., Des Moines, |IA 50313

Total Samples Analyzed 20
Total Violative Samples 14

Tacky Black Dried Molasses

Black Jack Dried Molasses

Scotch 0 Lass
Scotch 0 Lass
Scotch 0 Lass
Scotch 0 Lass
Scotch 0 Lass
Scotch 0 Lass
Dri-Las
Dri-Las
Dri-Las

Dri-Las
Dri-Las

Dri-Las
Weisenbergers Mills, Midway, KY 40347

Total Samples Analyzed 3
Total Violative Samples 0

[
Wells Div, National Packing Co., Monmouth, IL 61462

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

West Tennessee Soya Mill, Tiptonville, TN 38257

Total Samples Analyzed 3
Total Violative Samples 0

Crude Fiber %

Crude Protein %
Crude Fiber %
Invert Sugar %
Crude Fiber %
Crude Fiber %
Crude Fiber %
Invert Sugar %
Crude Fiber %
Invert Sugar %
Crude Fiber %
Crude Fiber %
Invert Sugar %
Crude Fiber %
Invert Sugar %
Crude Fiber %
Invert Sugar %
Invert Sugar %
Crude Fiber %
Invert Sugar %
Invert Sugar %
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KENTUCKY REGULATORY BULLETIN 221
REPORT OF OFFICIAL FEED SAMPLES ANALYZED—1975

MANUFACTURER, ADDRESS AND BRAND GUARANTEED

Western Alfalfa Corp., Shawnee Missn., KS 66201

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

whiting-Fidalgo Seafoods, Seattle, WA 98198

Total Samples Analyzed |
Total Violative Samples 0

Whitmoyer Lab., Myerstown, PA 17067

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

R.L. Wiles Feed Mills, Nashville, TN 37210

Total Samples Analyzed 1
Total Violative Samples 0

Milling Company, Greensburg, KY L2743

Total Samples Analyzed 5
Total Violative Samples 1

Daisy 20% Laying Mash Crude Protein %

Zinpro Corporation, Excelsion, MN 55331

Total Samples Analyzed
Total Violative Samples
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